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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name: Uprades and Enhancements to  

Airfield Lighting Infrastructure at Midway 

International Airport. 

        Sr. Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

 

Specification No. 433088               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                    

Conference Date:    April 13, 2018    Conference Location:  Midway AMC, Conf Rm 211 

            6201 South Laramie Ave 

               Chicago, IL 60638 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org COC – Dept of Procurement Services 312-744-9842 

Rich Vaiculis rvaiculis@careplusll.org Care Plus 312-933-0246 

Jason Wachowiak jwachowiak@careplusllc.org Care Plus 773-838-0827 

Tom Greiter Tgreiter@careplussllc.org Care Plus 312-937-1390 

Corbin Riggs criggs@electricconduitconstruction.com Electric Conduit Construction 847-652-3159 

Michael Hancock mhancock@meade100.com Meade Electric 312-350-0139 

Amber Marcis amarcis@broadwayelectric.com Broadway Electric 847-979-4298 

Scott Householder shouseholder@careplusllc.com Care Plus 708-567-7700 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

D. Pagano dpagano@careplusllc.com Care Plus 312-285-4033 

Hasan Ahmed hahmed@careplusllc.com Care Plus 312-244-0956 

Marques Browder mbrowder@careplusllc.com Care Plus  

Mike Cardill mcardill@careplusllc.com Care Plus 312-410-0688 

Tim Ersfeldt tersfeldt@careplusllc.com Care Plus 773-610-4966 

Kathy Dziedzic kdziedzic@gmail.com  773-837-7030 

Babu Patel bpatel@rme-i.com RME 312-870-6645 

Costas Simos  CDA  

Ebrahim Essof eessof@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 312-572-8130 

Felipe Najar  CDA 773-896-5548 

Pay Mugent pmugent@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Group 847-276-1201 

Brian Quinlan bquinlan@burnsmcd,com Burns & McDonnell 630-396-9865 

 
 
. 
 

mailto:dpagano@careplusllc.com
mailto:hahmed@careplusllc.com
mailto:mbrowder@careplusllc.com
mailto:mcardill@careplusllc.com
mailto:tersfeldt@careplusllc.com
mailto:kdziedzic@gmail.com
mailto:bpatel@rme-i.com
mailto:eessof@burnsmcd.com
mailto:pmugent@aldridgegroup.com

